
 

 

UNOFFICIAL 

UNOFFICIAL 

SOUTH & CENTRAL 
GIPPSLAND AXEMEN’S 
ASSOCIATION 

ERICA COUNTRY EXPO WOODCHOP 

SATURDAY 14TH   MARCH 2026 

STATION STREET RESERVE, ERICA – 11:00AM  

 

EVENT 
 

1ST 
 

2ND 
 

3RD 
 

ENTRY 
 

TICK 

 
250mm Novice Standing Block 

 
$80 

 
$40 

 
$20 

 
$15 

 

 
300mm Novice Underhand 

 
$80 

 
$40 

 
$20 

 
$15 

 

 
250mm Open Standing Block 

 
$400 

 
$200 

 
$100 

 
$20 

 

 
300mm Open Underhand 

 
$400 

 
$200 

 
$100 

 
     $20 

 

 
300mm Open Standing Block 

 
$400 

 
$200 

 
$100 

 
     $20 

 

  
375mm Underhand Championship 

 
$300 

 
$150 

 
$80 

 
     $20 

 

 
Junior Underhand 

 
$50 

 
$30 

 
$20 

 
    FREE 

 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………

Entries Close: Friday 6 March -              

Send entries to: Hannah Williams,  0430386999   

NAME:………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

TELEPHONE:…………………………………………..TOTAL ENTRIES:………………………………………………………………….. 

COMPETITORS COMPETE AT OWN RISK-All information provided is private and confidential. All 

events conducted within the rules and regulations of the SCGAA.  Prize money and log size subject to 

change. 

 


