

SOUTH & CENTRAL GIPPSLAND AXEMEN'S ASSOCIATION



ERICA COUNTRY EXPO WOODCHOP

SATURDAY 14TH MARCH 2026

STATION STREET RESERVE, ERICA - 11:00AM

EVENT	1 ST	2 ND	3 RD	ENTRY	TICK
250mm Novice Standing Block	\$80	\$40	\$20	\$15	
300mm Novice Underhand	\$80	\$40	\$20	\$15	
250mm Open Standing Block	\$400	\$200	\$100	\$20	
300mm Open Underhand	\$400	\$200	\$100	\$20	
300mm Open Standing Block	\$400	\$200	\$100	\$20	
375mm Underhand Championship	\$300	\$150	\$80	\$20	
Junior Underhand	\$50	\$30	\$20	FREE	

Entries Close: Friday 6 March -

Send entries to: Hannah Williams, 0430386999

NAME:.....

TELEPHONE:.....TOTAL ENTRIES:.....

COMPETITORS COMPETE AT OWN RISK-All information provided is private and confidential. All events conducted within the rules and regulations of the SCGAA. Prize money and log size subject to change.



BANK DETAILS FOR DIRECT DEBIT

BANK NAME: **SOUTH & CENTRAL GIPPSLAND AXEMENS ASSOCIATION**
BSB: **313 140**
ACCOUNT NO: **2317 8728**

**IF YOU DIRECT DEBIT YOU MUST SEND A PHOTO
OF THE RECEIPT TO HANNAH WILLIAMS - 0430 386 999
OR ENTRIES WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED**